
STATEMENTS OF NET COST OF OPERATIONS
Costs:

Operating Expenses
Cost of Goods Sold
Depreciation and Amortization
Interest Expense
Unfunded Expenses
Loss (Gain) on Disposition of Assets

Total Costs
Revenues:

Sales of Goods and Services—Public
Sales of Goods and Services—Intragovernmental

Total Revenues

Net Cost of Operations

Deferred Maintenance

Net Cost of Operations

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN NET POSITION
Net Cost of Operations
Financing Sources:

Appropriations Used
Intragovernmental Transfers—Net
Imputed Financing

Total Financing Sources

Transfers to Treasury or Other Agencies

Net Results of Operations

Prior Period Adjustments

Net Change in Cumulative Results of Operations

Increase (Decrease) in Unexpended Appropriations

Net Change in Net Position
Net Position, Beginning Balance

Net Position, Ending Balance

1998 1997

Maintaining Economic Maintaining Economic
Public Lands and Technical Asset Self-Financing Public Lands and Technical Asset Self-Financing
and Services Assistance Improvement Enterprises Eliminations Consolidated and Services Assistance Improvement Enterprises Eliminations Consolidated

$ 994,388 

18,359 
41 

9,658 

1,022,446 

98,812 
18,814 

117,626 

904,820 

$ 904,820 

$ (904,820)

910,846 
37,638 
44,846 

993,330 

(66,206)

22,304 

(46,365)

(24,061)

(1,532)

(25,593)
379,299 

$ 353,706 

$ 192,294 

1 

192,295 

86,162 
4,492 

90,654 

101,641 

$ 101,641 

$(101,641)

192,286 

9 
192,295 

(90,654)

(11)

(11)

(3,668)

(3,679)
11,001 

$ 7,322 

$ 36,329 

7 
2 

23 

36,361 

36,361 

$ 36,361 

$(36,361)

33,078 
(25,415)

347 
8,010 

(28,351)

(409)

(28,760)

(13,588)

(42,348)
95,945 

$ 53,597 

$ 14,726 
10,940 

7,708 
2 

96 
33,472 

11,880 
25,741 
37,621 

(4,149)

$ (4,149)

$ 4,149 

173 
584 
757 

4,906 

(687)

4,219 

4,219 
(868,970)

$ (864,751)

$(20,152)

(20,152)

(20,152)
(20,152)

$ 1,217,585 
10,940 
26,074 

45 
9,682 

96 
1,264,422 

196,854 
28,895 

225,749 

1,038,673 

$ 1,038,673

$(1,038,673)

1,136,210 
12,396 
45,786 

1,194,392 

(156,860)

(1,141)

(47,472)

(48,613)

(18,788)

(67,401)
(382,725)

$ (450,126)

$ 957,913 

14,499 
101 

15,329 

987,842 

66,726 
18,966 
85,692 

902,150 

$ 902,150 

$(902,150)

863,510 
2,494 

47,060 
913,064 

(29,356)

(18,442)

(54,784)

(73,226)

34,141 

(39,085)
418,384 

$ 379,299 

$ 242,461 

242,461 

123,966 
8,870 

132,836 

109,625 

$ 109,625 

$(109,625)

242,461 

242,461 

(132,836)

(8,744)

(8,744)
19,745 

$ 11,001

$ 18,150 

14 
3 

18,167 

18,167 

$ 18,167 

$(18,167)

23,205 
(2,093)

21,112 

2,945 

2,945 

1,968 

4,913 
91,032 

$ 95,945 

$ 10,923 
16,562 

9,523 
8 

(746)
36,270 

8,824 
34,635 
43,459 

(7,189)

$ (7,189)

$ 7,189 

782 

782 

7,971 

7,971 

7,971 
(876,941)

$ (868,970)

$(18,873)

(18,873)

(18,873)
(18,873)

$

$ 1,210,574 
16,562 
24,036 

112 
15,329 

(746)
1,265,867 

199,516 
43,598 

243,114 

1,022,753 

$ 1,022,753 

$(1,022,753)

1,129,176 
1,183 

47,060 
1,177,419 

(162,192)

(7,526)

(54,784)

(62,310)

27,365 

(34,945)
(347,780)

$ (382,725)
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